2024-2025 IMRF Compenation Report Over $75,000.00

LastName
KUECHENBERG
KAPLANES
BRAMLEY
FASHODA
THOME

DIAZ FERNANDEZ

CHRISTIAN
MOY
MANKA
GAZDA
ANAND
GARCIA
GIBSON
BOSSLET
WOODIN
GRITTER
FORTUNATO
CRAMER
ZASTROW
WOODS
MADER
GARCIA
OSBURN
WHITING
NAPORA
DEZORT
BROOKS
WILLE
NEFF
RALEIGH
YOO
HEIDE
SERNA
MARTINEZ
ECKARDT
COLEMAN
MACEACHERN
STRIK
CORTEZ
AGUIRRE

FirstName
DAVID
JAMES
THOMAS
ANTHONY
ANDREW
PORFIRIO
GORMAN
PEI PEI
STEVEN
LUCY
NEHAL
KEITH
AHMAD
ANNE
ELIZABETH
JUDITH
KRISTIN
SANDRA
MATHEW
TINA
BRITTANY
SUSAN
ASHTON
BRITTINA
LYNN
SAMANTHA
KAY
DEBRA
MARIA
PATRICIA
NICOLE
MARK
JAMIE
ANGELA
CHRISTOPHER
SARAH
BONNIE
DAVID
ADRIAN
NANCY

Base Salary

$148,498.35
$138,885.15
$138,734.54
$131,250.00
$125,600.49
$115,500.00
$129,150.00
$97,125.00
$97,125.00
$99,677.14
$99,420.28
$102,900.00
$102,460.80
$100,074.64
$89,707.15
$80,000.00
$88,612.50
$96,425.54
$86,086.43
$103,740.00
$75,000.00
$103,201.89
$91,218.75
$80,924.01
$90,276.33
$88,586.44
$73,203.00
$81,705.00
$69,639.00
$69,306.77
$78,747.92
$68,716.56
$67,762.50
$77,687.10
$67,164.17
$76,125.00
$75,164.25
$64,257.05
$64,143.63
$74,017.50

Benefit
$30,283.75
$30,269.07
$30,269.07
$30,269.07
$29,159.94
$29,784.69
$11,157.90
$30,269.07
$29,580.07
$21,243.60
$21,243.60
$11,689.80

$9,852.80
$11,689.80
$21,243.60
$30,269.07
$21,243.60
$11,689.80
$21,243.81
$1,211.43
$28,973.60
$683.10
$11,305.35
$21,243.60
$11,689.80
$11,689.80
$21,243.60
$11,689.80
$21,243.60
$21,243.60
$11,305.35
$21,243.60
$21,243.81
$11,305.35
$21,243.81
$11,305.35
$11,689.80
$21,243.60
$21,243.81
$11,305.35

Total

Compensation Vacation Sick

$178,782.10
$169,154.22
$169,003.61
$161,519.07
$154,760.43
$145,284.69
$140,307.90
$127,394.07
$126,705.07
$120,920.74
$120,663.88
$114,589.80
$112,313.60
$111,764.44
$110,950.75
$110,269.07
$109,856.10
$108,115.34
$107,330.24
$104,951.43
$103,973.60
$103,884.99
$102,524.10
$102,167.61
$101,966.13
$100,276.24
$94,446.60
$93,394.80
$90,882.60
$90,550.37
$90,053.27
$89,960.16
$89,006.31
$88,992.45
$88,407.98
$87,430.35
$86,854.05
$85,500.65
$85,387.44
$85,322.85
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WALDIER
ONEILL
VENEGAS
MEZA
DEROSA
ODONNELL
FALLON
WALDIER
WENNER
LEWIS
BROZ
POPE
PULLELA
ROBINSON
FORDE

DIX
GILCHRIST
KUONI
LOPEZ
HANSEN
MAYER
THOMAS
WASHINGTON
GILLESPIE
CUSACK

WESTMORELAND

DOCKERY

ERIC
CHERYL
JOSE
HECTOR
ROBERT
GEORGIANNE
KERRY
JACK
KATHLEEN
SHARON
SHEILA
KATHY
KAMESWARI
ERIC
MELISSA
EMILY
YOLANDA
SARAH
ELSA
EDWARD
SUSAN
JENNY
WINSTON
JENNIFER
MARGARET
KRISTINE
WINSOME

$64,257.87
$73,203.00
$63,467.66
$62,586.00
$72,000.00
$62,550.00
$72,785.12
$60,220.62
$59,359.59
$68,571.27
$68,016.00
$68,571.27
$68,024.32
$58,312.90
$79,241.01
$68,016.00
$57,681.00
$69,125.07
$57,337.50
$66,084.26
$65,253.31
$65,009.12
$54,949.62
$64,426.50
$63,660.21
$63,660.21
$63,592.50

$20,715.27
$11,689.80
$21,243.60
$21,243.60
$11,689.80
$20,183.58
$9,705.00
$21,243.60
$21,243.81
$11,689.80
$12,218.13
$11,305.35
$11,689.80
$21,243.81
$151.20
$11,305.35
$21,243.60
$9,471.31
$21,243.81
$11,689.80
$11,689.80
$11,689.80
$21,243.81
$11,689.80
$11,689.80
$11,689.80
$11,689.80

$84,973.14
$84,892.80
$84,711.26
$83,829.60
$83,689.80
$82,733.58
$82,490.12
$81,464.22
$80,603.40
$80,261.07
$80,234.13
$79,876.62
$79,714.12
$79,556.71
$79,392.21
$79,321.35
$78,924.60
$78,596.38
$78,581.31
$77,774.06
$76,943.11
$76,698.92
$76,193.43
$76,116.30
$75,350.01
$75,350.01
$75,282.30
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