

<b>2024-2025 IMRF Compenation Report Over \$75,000.00</b>						
<b>LastName</b>	<b>FirstName</b>	<b>Base Salary</b>	<b>Benefit</b>	<b>Total Compensation</b>	<b>Vacation</b>	<b>Sick</b>
KUECHENBERG	DAVID	\$148,498.35	\$30,283.75	\$178,782.10	20	24
KAPLANES	JAMES	\$138,885.15	\$30,269.07	\$169,154.22	20	12
BRAMLEY	THOMAS	\$138,734.54	\$30,269.07	\$169,003.61	20	24
FASHODA	ANTHONY	\$131,250.00	\$30,269.07	\$161,519.07	20	12
THOME	ANDREW	\$125,600.49	\$29,159.94	\$154,760.43	20	12
DIAZ FERNANDEZ	PORFIRIO	\$115,500.00	\$29,784.69	\$145,284.69	20	15
CHRISTIAN	GORMAN	\$129,150.00	\$11,157.90	\$140,307.90	20	12
MOY	PEI PEI	\$97,125.00	\$30,269.07	\$127,394.07	20	12
MANKA	STEVEN	\$97,125.00	\$29,580.07	\$126,705.07	20	15
GAZDA	LUCY	\$99,677.14	\$21,243.60	\$120,920.74	20	12
ANAND	NEHAL	\$99,420.28	\$21,243.60	\$120,663.88	0	24
GARCIA	KEITH	\$102,900.00	\$11,689.80	\$114,589.80	20	15
GIBSON	AHMAD	\$102,460.80	\$9,852.80	\$112,313.60	20	12
BOSSLET	ANNE	\$100,074.64	\$11,689.80	\$111,764.44	0	15
WOODIN	ELIZABETH	\$89,707.15	\$21,243.60	\$110,950.75	0	12
GRITTER	JUDITH	\$80,000.00	\$30,269.07	\$110,269.07	20	24
FORTUNATO	KRISTIN	\$88,612.50	\$21,243.60	\$109,856.10	20	15
CRAMER	SANDRA	\$96,425.54	\$11,689.80	\$108,115.34	20	15
ZASTROW	MATHEW	\$86,086.43	\$21,243.81	\$107,330.24	20	15
WOODS	TINA	\$103,740.00	\$1,211.43	\$104,951.43	20	12
MADER	BRITTANY	\$75,000.00	\$28,973.60	\$103,973.60	20	12
GARCIA	SUSAN	\$103,201.89	\$683.10	\$103,884.99	0	15
OSBURN	ASHTON	\$91,218.75	\$11,305.35	\$102,524.10	20	12
WHITING	BRITTINA	\$80,924.01	\$21,243.60	\$102,167.61	0	12
NAPORA	LYNN	\$90,276.33	\$11,689.80	\$101,966.13	0	12
DEZORT	SAMANTHA	\$88,586.44	\$11,689.80	\$100,276.24	15	12
BROOKS	KAY	\$73,203.00	\$21,243.60	\$94,446.60	20	15
WILLE	DEBRA	\$81,705.00	\$11,689.80	\$93,394.80	20	15
NEFF	MARIA	\$69,639.00	\$21,243.60	\$90,882.60	15	12
RALEIGH	PATRICIA	\$69,306.77	\$21,243.60	\$90,550.37	0	12
YOO	NICOLE	\$78,747.92	\$11,305.35	\$90,053.27	0	12
HEIDE	MARK	\$68,716.56	\$21,243.60	\$89,960.16	20	15
SERNA	JAMIE	\$67,762.50	\$21,243.81	\$89,006.31	15	12
MARTINEZ	ANGELA	\$77,687.10	\$11,305.35	\$88,992.45	0	12
ECKARDT	CHRISTOPHER	\$67,164.17	\$21,243.81	\$88,407.98	20	15
COLEMAN	SARAH	\$76,125.00	\$11,305.35	\$87,430.35	20	12
MACEACHERN	BONNIE	\$75,164.25	\$11,689.80	\$86,854.05	15	12
STRIK	DAVID	\$64,257.05	\$21,243.60	\$85,500.65	20	15
CORTEZ	ADRIAN	\$64,143.63	\$21,243.81	\$85,387.44	15	12
AGUIRRE	NANCY	\$74,017.50	\$11,305.35	\$85,322.85	20	15

WALDIER	ERIC	\$64,257.87	\$20,715.27	\$84,973.14	15	12
ONEILL	CHERYL	\$73,203.00	\$11,689.80	\$84,892.80	20	12
VENEGAS	JOSE	\$63,467.66	\$21,243.60	\$84,711.26	20	15
MEZA	HECTOR	\$62,586.00	\$21,243.60	\$83,829.60	15	12
DEROSA	ROBERT	\$72,000.00	\$11,689.80	\$83,689.80	15	12
ODONNELL	GEORGIANNE	\$62,550.00	\$20,183.58	\$82,733.58	15	12
FALLON	KERRY	\$72,785.12	\$9,705.00	\$82,490.12	0	12
WALDIER	JACK	\$60,220.62	\$21,243.60	\$81,464.22	15	12
WENNER	KATHLEEN	\$59,359.59	\$21,243.81	\$80,603.40	0	15
LEWIS	SHARON	\$68,571.27	\$11,689.80	\$80,261.07	10	12
BROZ	SHEILA	\$68,016.00	\$12,218.13	\$80,234.13	20	15
POPE	KATHY	\$68,571.27	\$11,305.35	\$79,876.62	20	15
PULLELA	KAMESWARI	\$68,024.32	\$11,689.80	\$79,714.12	10	12
ROBINSON	ERIC	\$58,312.90	\$21,243.81	\$79,556.71	20	15
FORDE	MELISSA	\$79,241.01	\$151.20	\$79,392.21	0	12
DIX	EMILY	\$68,016.00	\$11,305.35	\$79,321.35	20	15
GILCHRIST	YOLANDA	\$57,681.00	\$21,243.60	\$78,924.60	20	15
KUONI	SARAH	\$69,125.07	\$9,471.31	\$78,596.38	0	12
LOPEZ	ELSA	\$57,337.50	\$21,243.81	\$78,581.31	10	12
HANSEN	EDWARD	\$66,084.26	\$11,689.80	\$77,774.06	20	15
MAYER	SUSAN	\$65,253.31	\$11,689.80	\$76,943.11	20	15
THOMAS	JENNY	\$65,009.12	\$11,689.80	\$76,698.92	0	12
WASHINGTON	WINSTON	\$54,949.62	\$21,243.81	\$76,193.43	15	12
GILLESPIE	JENNIFER	\$64,426.50	\$11,689.80	\$76,116.30	10	12
CUSACK	MARGARET	\$63,660.21	\$11,689.80	\$75,350.01	0	12
WESTMORELAND	KRISTINE	\$63,660.21	\$11,689.80	\$75,350.01	0	12
DOCKERY	WINSOME	\$63,592.50	\$11,689.80	\$75,282.30	20	12